
Argyll Package
Additional Guests

Crystal Package
Additional Guests

Small & Beautiful

Rosslea Package
Additional Guests

Thistle & Ross Package
Additional Guests

Winter Wonderland
Supplement for Hogmanay & NY
Additional Guests

Christmas Carol
Additional Guests

£9,520.00
£87.00

 
£62.00 pp

 
£8,160.00

£87.00
 

£12,000.00
£98.00

 
£6,520.00
£1000.00

£85.00
 

£8,250.00
£87.00

 
£3,325.00
£3,925.00

£30.00

Rosslea Hall Hotel
Wedding Tariff

2023
£6,150.00

£73.00

2024
£6,400.00

£76.00

£9,916.00
£90.00

 
£65.00 pp

 
£8,500.00

£90.00
 

£12,500.00
£102.00

 
£6,790.00 
£1000.00

£88.00
 

£8,595.00
£90.00

 
£3,465.00
£4,085.00

£32.00

2025
£6,675.00

£79.00

£10,329.00
£94.00

 
£68.00 pp

 
£8,855.00

£94.00
 

£13,020.00
£106.00

 
£7,075.00 
£1000.00

£92.00
 

£8,955.00
£94.00

 
£3,650.00
£4,255.00

£34.00

Twilight 

Additional Guests

Children will be charged as follows: up to 1yr FREE | From 1-14yrs old £25.00 on all packages

2025
£6,955.00

£82.50

£10,759.00
£97.50

 
£71.00 pp

 
£9,250.00

£98.00
 

£13,560.00
£110.00

 
£7,369.00 
£1000.00

£96.00
 

£9,300.00
£97.00

 
£3,800.00
£4,450.00

£36.00

Sun - Thur
Fri - Sat


