Rosslea Hall Hotel Wedding Tariff

Argyll Package Additional Guests	2023 £6,150.00 £73.00	2024 £6,400.00 £76.00	2025 £6,675.00 £79.00	2025 £6,955.00 £82.50	
Crystal Package	£9,520.00	£9,916.00	£10,329.00	£10,759.00	
Additional Guests	£87.00	£90.00	£94.00	£97.50	
Small & Beautiful	£62.00 pp	£65.00 pp	£68.00 pp	£71.00 pp	
Rosslea Package	£8,160.00	£8,500.00	£8,855.00	£9,250.00	
Additional Guests	£87.00	£90.00	£94.00	£98.00	
Thistle & Ross Package	£12,000.00	£12,500.00	£13,020.00	£13,560.00	
Additional Guests	£98.00	£102.00	£106.00	£110.00	
Winter Wonderland Supplement for Hogmanay & NY Additional Guests	£6,520.00 £1000.00 £85.00	£6,790.00 £1000.00 £88.00	£7,075.00 £1000.00 £92.00	£7,369.00 £1000.00 £96.00	
Christmas Carol	£8,250.00	£8,595.00	£8,955.00	£9,300.00	
Additional Guests	£87.00	£90.00	£94.00	£97.00	
Twilight Sun - Thu	er £3,325.00	£3,465.00	£3,650.00	£3,800.00	
Fri - Sat	£3,925.00	£4,085.00	£4,255.00	£4,450.00	
Additional Guests	£30.00	£32.00	£34.00	£36.00	

Children will be charged as follows: up to 1yr FREE | From 1-14yrs old £25.00 on all packages